
Churchill

When good things come in small packages. The Churchill cast iron radiator is a 

perfectly recreated timeless classic. One of the most compact cast iron radiators 

in Paladin’s range, the Churchill is ideally suited to add a touch of vintage charm to 

low bay windows, conservatories and loft conversions. The Churchill may be one of 

the shortest of all the Paladin range, but it is hugely heat efficient as well as adding 

timeless elegance to any room.

HEIGHT  (Please select your required height to view heat output and specifications)

350

Maximum test pressure = 3.3 bar  |  Maximum working pressure = 2.5 bar
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CODE/ 
SECTIONS

LENGTH

OUTPUT

WEIGHT 
(KG)

WATER 
CONTENT

(LTRs)
Dt60 Dt50

BTUs WATTS BTUs WATTS

CHUR-350-03 221 1440 422 1136 333 22 3.30

CHUR-350-04 283 1919 563 1515 444 29 4.40

CHUR-350-05 345 2399 703 1894 555 36 5.50

CHUR-350-06 407 2879 844 2272 666 43 6.60

CHUR-350-07 469 3359 984 2651 777 50 7.70

CHUR-350-08 532 3839 1125 3030 888 58 8.80

CHUR-350-09 594 4319 1266 3409 999 65 9.90

CHUR-350-10 656 4799 1406 3787 1110 72 11.00

CHUR-350-11 718 5278 1547 4166 1221 79 12.10

CHUR-350-12 780 5758 1688 4545 1332 86 13.20

CHUR-350-13 843 6238 1828 4924 1443 94 14.30

CHUR-350-14 905 6718 1969 5302 1554 101 15.40

CHUR-350-15 967 7198 2110 5681 1665 108 16.50

CHUR-350-16 1029 7678 2250 6060 1776 115 17.60

CHUR-350-17 1091 8158 2391 6438 1887 122 18.70

CHUR-350-18 1154 8637 2531 6817 1998 130 19.80

CHUR-350-19 1216 9117 2672 7196 2109 137 20.90

CHUR-350-20 1278 9597 2813 7575 2220 144 22.00

CHUR-350-21 1340 10077 2953 7953 2331 151 23.10

CHUR-350-22 1402 10557 3094 8332 2442 158 24.20

CHUR-350-23 1465 11037 3235 8711 2553 166 25.30

CHUR-350-24 1527 11516 3375 9090 2664 173 26.40

CHUR-350-25 1589 11996 3516 9468 2775 180 27.50

CHUR-350-26 1651 12476 3657 9847 2886 187 28.60

CHUR-350-27 1713 12956 3797 10226 2997 194 29.70

CHUR-350-28 1776 13436 3938 10604 3108 202 30.80

CHUR-350-29 1838 13916 4078 10983 3219 209 31.90

CHUR-350-30 1900 14396 4219 11362 3330 216 33.00

CHUR-350-31 1962 14875 4360 11741 3441 223 34.10

CHUR-350-32 2024 15355 4500 12119 3552 230 35.20

CHUR-350-33 2087 15835 4641 12498 3663 238 36.30

CHUR-350-34 2149 16315 4782 12877 3774 245 37.40

CHUR-350-35 2211 16795 4922 13256 3885 252 38.50

CHUR-350-36 2273 17275 5063 13634 3996 259 39.60

CHUR-350-37 2335 17755 5204 14013 4107 266 40.70

CHUR-350-38 2398 18234 5344 14392 4218 274 41.80

CHUR-350-39 2460 18714 5485 14771 4329 281 42.90

CHUR-350-40 2522 19194 5625 15149 4440 288 44.00
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Dt50 figures shown in accordance with BS EN442. We have, from experience, found that the Dt60 figures usually give adequate output without oversizing the radiators on standard heating systems. 
Maximum test pressure = 3.3 bar  |  Maximum working pressure = 2.5 bar. Lengths quoted are given in good faith. However, due to the nature of the manufacturing process tolerances can and 
should be expected. Quoted dimensions should therefore only be used as a guideline. Longer lengths are available on request. 
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Churchill

When good things come in small packages. The Churchill cast iron radiator is a 

perfectly recreated timeless classic. One of the most compact cast iron radiators in 

Paladin’s range, the Churchill is ideally suited to add a touch of vintage charm to low 

bay windows, conservatories and loft conversions. The Churchill may be one of the 

shortest of all the Paladin range, but at 117 watts/398 BTUs per section, it is hugely 

heat efficient as well as adding timeless elegance to any room.

CODE SECTIONS LENGTH

OUTPUT

WEIGHT 
(KG)

WATER 
CONTENT

(LTRs)
75 / 65 / 20

BTUs WATTS

CHUR-350-03 3 221 1194 350 22 3.30

CHUR-350-04 4 283 1592 467 29 4.40

CHUR-350-05 5 345 1990 583 36 5.50

CHUR-350-06 6 407 2388 700 43 6.60

CHUR-350-07 7 469 2786 817 50 7.70

CHUR-350-08 8 532 3184 933 58 8.80

CHUR-350-09 9 594 3582 1050 65 9.90

CHUR-350-10 10 656 3980 1166 72 11.00

CHUR-350-11 11 718 4378 1283 79 12.10

CHUR-350-12 12 780 4776 1400 86 13.20

CHUR-350-13 13 843 5174 1516 94 14.30

CHUR-350-14 14 905 5572 1633 101 15.40

CHUR-350-15 15 967 5970 1750 108 16.50

CHUR-350-16 16 1029 6368 1866 115 17.60

CHUR-350-17 17 1091 6766 1983 122 18.70

CHUR-350-18 18 1154 7164 2100 130 19.80

CHUR-350-19 19 1216 7562 2216 137 20.90

CHUR-350-20 20 1278 7960 2333 144 22.00

CHUR-350-21 21 1340 8358 2450 151 23.10

CHUR-350-22 22 1402 8756 2566 158 24.20

CHUR-350-23 23 1465 9154 2683 166 25.30

CHUR-350-24 24 1527 9552 2800 173 26.40

CHUR-350-25 25 1589 9950 2916 180 27.50

CHUR-350-26 26 1651 10348 3033 187 28.60

CHUR-350-27 27 1713 10746 3149 194 29.70

CHUR-350-28 28 1776 11144 3266 202 30.80

CHUR-350-29 29 1838 11542 3383 209 31.90

CHUR-350-30 30 1900 11940 3499 216 33.00

CHUR-350-31 31 1962 12338 3616 223 34.10

CHUR-350-32 32 2024 12736 3733 230 35.20

CHUR-350-33 33 2087 13134 3849 238 36.30

CHUR-350-34 34 2149 13532 3966 245 37.40

CHUR-350-35 35 2211 13930 4083 252 38.50

CHUR-350-36 36 2273 14328 4199 259 39.60

CHUR-350-37 37 2335 14726 4316 266 40.70

CHUR-350-38 38 2398 15124 4433 274 41.80

CHUR-350-39 39 2460 15522 4549 281 42.90

CHUR-350-40 40 2522 15920 4666 288 44.00

HEIGHT  (Please select your required height to view heat output and specifications)

350

Maximum test pressure = 3.3 bar  |  Maximum working pressure = 2.5 bar
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Lengths quoted are given in good faith. However, due to the nature of the manufacturing process tolerances can and should 

be expected. Quoted dimensions should therefore only be used as a guideline. Longer lengths are available on request.


